
Price includes 10% VAT and 2% City tax;
service charge of 5% NOT included.



at Il fiore Italian Restaurant

Price includes 10% VAT and 2% City tax;
service charge of 5% NOT included.

COCKTAIL
MENU

PLEASE SCAN THIS QR CODE TO SEE
OUR ONLINE MENU
www.ilfiore.mn



Price includes 10% VAT and 2% City tax; service charge of 5% NOT included.

SPECIAL TEA
TWG tea pot
Golden King tea pot
Ginger tea pot
Il Fiore hot cup tea
Fernet branca, aloe, orange, yuzu sake, cherry blossom, black tea

COFFEE
Espresso double
Affogato
Americano
Caffe latte
Cappuccino
Café mocha
Caramel macchiato
Vanilla latte
Caramel latte
Matcha green tea latte

SPECIAL COFFEE
Affogato highball
Pinky Town
Grinch Soulmate
Caffe leccese
Irish coffee *alc
Caffe amaretto *alc
Baileys latte *alc

WATER  Regular/Sparkling
Millenia
San Benedetto

SOFT DRINK
Coke, Sprite, Zero Cola, Fanta
Fever Tree cola, soda water, ginger ale,
ginger beer, tonic water
Red Bull
Condition

14
20
20
14

7.5
8
14
11
14
14
14
14
14
14

20
20
20
15
25
20
18

9
15

300ml
500ml

330ml
200ml

250ml
100ml

9
14

14
14



Price includes 10% VAT and 2% City tax; service charge of 5% NOT included.

JUICE
Apple
Orange
Mango
Pineapple
Cranberry
 
FRESH JUICE
Orange

MILKSHAKE
Snickers caramel
Cheesecake lemon

SMOOTHIE
Strawberry carrot
Kiwi apple

SPECIAL COLD DRINKS
Twisted strawberry mojito
soda, mint, lime, strawberry cream
Colorful World
matcha, butterfly tea, soda, lemon
Baby guinness
black tea, sage cordial, dark chocolate, black prune, lemon, moloko cream

COPENHAGEN SPARKLING TEA
Lyserød
Lysegrøn
Blå

10

20

20
20

18
18

300
300
300

16

20

16

BOTTLED BEER
Altan Gobi
Guinness 

 

15

26

 

330ml

440ml

VOLUME BOTTLE



Price includes 10% VAT and 2% City tax; service charge of 5% NOT included.

TEQUILA
Don Julio reposado
Don Julio 1942
Don Julio Blanco
Volcan De Mi Tierra Blanco
Mezcal Meteoro espadin
Espolon Blanca
Olmeca reposado
Jose Cuervo silver

GIN
Tanqueray №10
Tanqueray
Roku gin
Glendalough rose
Glendalough wild botanical
The botanist hebridean
Peddlers Gin Co Salted Plum
Portofino gin 43%
Bulldog gin

VODKA
Beluga Noble
Belvedere
Ketel One
Chinggis Khan
Beluga botanicals cucumber mint

Beluga Transatlantic
Beluga Gold line

750

1.960

720

450

520

420

300

330

740

450

450

450

450

 

350

350

 50

    

32

30

25

37

32

32

32

47

25

25

750ml

750ml

750ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

VOLUME BOTTLE 50ml

VOLUME BOTTLE 50ml

VOLUME BOTTLE 50ml

1000ml

1000ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

750ml

500ml

700ml

 

580

520

500

600

400

470

1.500

 

42

38

35

43

 

700ml

700ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml



Price includes 10% VAT and 2% City tax; service charge of 5% NOT included.

RUM
Captain Morgan dark
Captain morgan original spiced gold

Flor De Cana 12yo
Flor De Cana 25yo
Kraken black spiced
Kingston 62

COGNAC
Hennessy X.O
Hennessy V.S.O.P
Remy Martin V.S.O.P
Remy Martin X.O
Bisquit& Duboche X.O
Martell Cordon bleu
Martell Distinction V.S.O.P
Martell X.O
Camus X.O
Camus extra dark

BOURBON WHISKEY
Wild turkey Rye
Wild turkey bourbon
Woodford Reserve bourbon
Woodford Reserve Rye

SCOTCH WHISKEY
Johnnie Walker blue label
Johnnie Walker black label
Royal solute 21yo
Ardbeg 10yo

280

290

360

999

420

280

20

26

30

30

750ml

1000ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

750ml

VOLUME BOTTLE 50ml

VOLUME BOTTLE 50ml

VOLUME BOTTLE 50ml

VOLUME BOTTLE 50ml

2.200

630

560

1.840

1.840

570

2.130

1.550

2.500

160

45

40

125

40

155

100

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

460

460

460

32

32

32

32

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

2.200

410

1.200

580

 

30

45

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml



Price includes 10% VAT and 2% City tax; service charge of 5% NOT included.

 

440

750

700

 

32

35

 

700ml

700ml

1000ml

280

380

220

380

350

380

22

28

20

28

19

28

700ml

750ml

700ml

700ml

1000ml

750ml

220

200

380

18

17

30

750ml

700ml

700ml

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
Glenmorangie signet
Glenmorangie original
Talisker 10yo
Singleton 12yo
Glengrant 12yo
Macallan 12yo
Macallan 15yo
Gold bar

JAPANESE WHISKY
Tenjaku pure malt

IRISH WHISKY
Teeling single grain
Glendalough pot still
Bushmills original

AMERICAN TENNESSEE
Jack Daniel’s Old 7
Jack Daniel's single barrel
Gentleman jack daniels

LIQUEUR
Absinthe
Bailey’s Irish Cream
Sambuca
Jagermeister
Disaronno Amaretto
Pimm's №1

APERITIF
Campari
Aperol
Fernet Branca

 

3.250

600

770

660

660

730

1.800

660

 

 

43

57

50

50

54

400

500

400

28

35

28

380  27700ml

 

700ml

700ml

750ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

VOLUME BOTTLE 50ml

VOLUME BOTTLE 50ml

VOLUME BOTTLE 50ml

VOLUME BOTTLE 50ml

VOLUME BOTTLE 50ml

VOLUME BOTTLE 50ml


